


M E L A N Z A N A ,  P O M O D O R O  C R U D O ,  O L I V E , 
PA R M I G I A N O  E  B A S I L I C O 

Aubergine, raw tomato, olives, Parmesan cheese and basil (7,9)

O R E C C H I E T T E
A L L A  “ C R U D A I O L A”

Orecchiette “Crudaiola” style, tomato, rocket and cacioricotta cheese (1,9)

B O M B E T T E  P U G L I E S I ,  C A C I O C AVA L L O 
E  Z U C C H I N E  A L L ’A C E T O  

Apulian “bombette” (meat rolls), caciocavallo cheese  
and zucchini with vinegar (7,9,12)

Z E P P O L A ,  C A C A O ,  C A R R U B O  E  C A F F È 

Zeppola, cocoa, carob and coffee (1,3,7)

9 5 €

M E N U  D E G U S TA Z I O N E  P U G L I E S E 
A P U L I A N  TA S T I N G  M E N U



M E L A N Z A N A ,  P O M O D O R O  C R U D O ,  O L I V E , 
PA R M I G I A N O  E  B A S I L I C O 

Aubergine, raw tomato, olives, Parmesan cheese and basil (7,9)

2 3 €

T O N N O  A L L E T T E R AT O  A L L ’  A C Q U A  S A L E  

Raw tuna, tomato, apulian carosello cucumber,  
red onion and frisella (1,4,9,12)

2 8 €

C O N I G L I O
P O M O D O R O  S E C C O ,  S C A L O G N O  I N  A G R O D O L C E , 

P R U G N E  E  B I E TA  VA R I E G ATA

Rabbit 
Sun-dried tomatoes, sweet and sour shallots, plums and variegated 

Swiss chard (9,12)

2 6 €

T R I G L I A
VA R I A Z I O N E  D I  Z U C C H I N E ,  F I N O C C H I O  

E  G R A N O  S A R A C E N O

Red mullet 
Zucchini, fennel and buckwheat (4,9,12)

2 8 €

A N T I PA S T I
A P P E T I Z E R S



S PA G H E T T O  A L L A  “ S A N G I U A N N I D ”  A  M O D O  M I O 

Spaghetti “alla Sangiuannid”, tomatoes, black olives, 
capers and anchovies (1,4,9)

2 6 €

R AV I O L I  P I A S T R AT I
“ PATAT E ,  R I S O  C O Z Z E  E  Z U C C H I N E ”

Grilled Ravioli 
potatoes, rice, mussels and zucchini (1,3,7,14)

2 8 €

O R E C C H I E T T E
A L L A  “ C R U D A I O L A”

Orecchiette “Crudaiola” style, tomato, rocket and cacioricotta cheese (1,9)

2 6 €

R I S O T T O  
P E P E R O N E  A R R O S T O ,  C A P R I N O  E  P R E Z Z E M O L O 

Risotto, red bell pepper, goat cheese and parsley (7,9)

2 8 €

P R I M I
F I R S T  C O U R S E S



A L  P R E Z Z E M O L O  E  P E S C H E
  Lamb, potato mille-feuille, parsley chimichurri and peaches (7,9,12)

3 8 €

C O R B A  R O S S A  D E L  G A R G A N O ,  
C A P O N ATA  D I  V E R D U R E  E  F R U T TA

Red Corba del Gargano, vegetable caponata and fruit (4,6,9,12)

3 5 €

R O M B O
S A L S A  A L L A   M U G N A I A ,  PATAT E  E  FAG I O L I N I  V E R D I 

Turbot, “mugnaia” style sauce, potatoes and green beans (4,7,9,12)

3 8 €

L AT T U G A ,  YO G U R T  G R E C O  A L L A  S E N A P E ,  
M O S T O  D I  F I C H I  E  Q U I N O A  

Lettuce, Greek mustard yogurt, fig reduction and quinoa (7,10,12)

2 6 €

S E C O N D I
M A I N  CO U R S E S

B O M B E T T E  P U G L I E S I ,  C A C I O C AVA L L O  
E  Z U C C H I N E  A L L ’A C E T O   

Apulian “bombette” (meat rolls), caciocavallo cheese 
and zucchini with vinegar (7,9,12)

3 2 €

A G N E L L O
M I L L E F O G L I E  D I  PATATA ,  C H I M I C H U R R I  



“ D I TA  D E G L I  A P O S T O L I ”  A  M O D O  M I O 

Traditional Ostuni dessert with ricotta cheese,  
chocolate and anise (1,7,12)

M A N D O R L A ,  F R A G O L E  E  E R B E  A R O M AT I C H E 

Almond, strawberries and aromatic herbs (3,7,8)

L A M P O N E  E  N O C C I O L A

Raspberry and hazelnut (7,8)

Z E P P O L A ,  C A C A O ,  C A R R U B O  E  C A F F È 

Zeppola, cocoa, carob and coffee (1,3,7)

1 8 €

D O L C I
D E S S E R T S



ALLERGENI
Desideriamo informare i nostri ospiti che negli alimenti e nelle bevande preparati 
e somministrati in questo ristorante, potrebbero essere presenti ingredienti 
o coadiuvanti considerati allergeni

ALLERGENS
We would like to inform our guests that the food and drinks prepared and served 
in this restaurant may contain ingredients or additives considered allergens

Elenco degli ingredienti allergenici utilizzati in questo esercizio 
e presenti nell’allegato del Reg. UE n. 1169/2001 – “Sostanze o prodotti che provocano allergie o intolleranze”
1 – cereali contenenti glutine e prodotti derivati (grano, segale, orzo, avena, farro, kamut)
2 – crostacei e prodotti a base di crostacei
3 – uova e prodotti a base di uova
4 – pesce e prodotti a base di pesce
5 – arachidi e prodotti a base di arachidi
6 – soia e prodotti a base di soia
7 – latte e prodotti a base di latte
8 – frutta a guscio e loro prodotti (mandorle, nocciole, noci, noci di acagiù, di pecan, del Brasile,
pistacchi, noci macadamia
9 – sedano e prodotti a base di sedano
10 – senape e prodotti a base di senape
11 – semi di sesamo e prodotti a base di sesamo
12 – solfiti in concentrazioni superiori a 10mg/kg
13 – lupini e prodotti a base di lupini
14 – molluschi e prodotti a base di molluschi

List of allergenic ingredients used in this establishment and listed in the annex of EU Reg. no. 1169/2001 – 
“Substances or products causing allergies or intolerances”
1 – cereals containing gluten and products thereof (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut)
2 – crustaceans and products thereof
3 – eggs and products thereof
4 – fish and products thereof
5 – peanuts and products thereof
6 – soya and products thereof
7 – milk and products thereof
8 – nuts and products thereof (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew nuts, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachios, 
macadamia nuts)
9 – celery and products thereof
10 – mustard and products thereof
11 – sesame seeds and products thereof
12 – sulphites in concentrations exceeding 10 mg/kg
13 – lupins and products thereof
14 – molluscs and products shellfish base

*In base alla disponibilità del mercato alcuni prodotti potrebbero essere surgelati o congelati all’origine.
**Il pesce destinato ad essere consumato crudo è stato sottoposto a trattamento di bonifica preventiva.

*Depending on market availability, some products may be deep-frozen or frozen at source.
**Fish intended to be consumed raw has undergone preventive remediation treatment.




